
                                                                             

 

DATE  EVENT  

September 5 (Tuesday) Staff Training  

September 6 (Wednesday)  Staff Training 

September 7 (Thursday)  Parent Orientation 7:00pm  
One parent must attend 

September 8 (Friday) Meet and Greet for parents and students 

September 11 (Monday) 1st Day of School for Students 

September 25 (Monday)  SCHOOL CLOSED – Yom Kippur  

October 9 (Monday) SCHOOL CLOSED – Columbus Day  

October 11 (Wednesday) Back To School Night – 7:00pm Parents Only 

November 7 (Tuesday)  SCHOOL CLOSED – Election Day  

November 9 and 10 (Thurs. & Fri.) SCHOOL CLOSED – Teacher’s Convention 

November 22 (Wednesday) Half Day – School closes 12:00 pm 

November 23 and 24 (Thurs. & Fri.) SCHOOL CLOSED – Thanksgiving Recess 

December 14 (Thursday) Holiday Programs & Last day before break 

December 15 to January 1   Christmas Break 

January 2 (Tuesday) School Reopens 

January 15 (Monday)  SCHOOL CLOSED – Martin Luther King Day 

February 16 (Friday)  Half Day – School closes 12:00pm 

February 19(Monday)  SCHOOL CLOSED – President’s Day 

March 13 (Wednesday) SCHOOL CLOSED – Staff Development Day 

March 29 (Friday)   SCHOOL CLOSED – Good Friday 

April 1 to April 5   Spring Break 

April 8 (Monday) School Reopens 

May 24 (Friday) Half Day – School closes 12:00pm 

May 27 (Monday) SCHOOL CLOSED – Memorial Day 

June 10 (Monday) Last day of classes 

June 11 (Tuesday) End Of The Year Programs 
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